Top 10 Films at the Canadian Box Office
Aug. 4 to Aug. 10 2017
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Aug. 4, 2017

(Week 32)

WB

SONY

SONY

SONY

UNIV

FOX

UNIV
EONE/SEVILLE
EONE/SEVILLE
EONE/SEVILLE

DUNKIRK
EMOJIMOVIE: EXPRESS YOURSELF

THE DARK TOWER

SPIDER-MAN: HOMECOMING

ATOMIC BLONDE

WAR FOR THE PLANET OF THE APES

DESPICABLE ME 3

KIDNAP

DE PERE EN FLIC 2

VALERIAN AND THE CITY OF THOUSAND PLANETS

DATE

2017/07/21
2017/07/28
2017/08/04
2017/07/07
2017/07/28
2017/07/14
2017/06/30
2017/08/04
2017/07/14
2017/07/21
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TOTAL WK
B.O.

3,605,483
2,419,181
2,397,059
1,727,767
1,410,497
1,164,048
1,161,827
1,019,580
953,591

685,566

THTRS

314
320
274
221
272
210
181
129
81

176

THTR

11,482
7,560
8,748
7,818
5,186
5,543
6,419
7,904
11,773
3,895

CUME B.O.

1,234,686
998,491
274,498
1,741,142
344,626
1,077,854
3,466,061
308,339
5,111,012
833,190

CUME B.O.

13,613,422
4,422,213
2,122,561
24,915,041
3,212,864
9,404,604
18,707,118
711,241
40,247
3,540,206

B.O.

14,848,108
5,420,704
2,397,059
26,656,183
3,557,490
10,482,458
22,173,179
1,019,580
5,151,259
4,373,396




